
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

LETTER FROM MS. KRISTINA LOPEZ SENT VIA EMAIL ADDRESSED TO THE
MIMAROPA REGIONAL OFFICE, 8888 HOTLINE ON AUGUST 24 2021 REGARDING
VARIOUS ENVIRONMENTAL CONCERNS IN BRGY. SAN MANUEL, PUERTO
PRINCESA CITY, PALAWAN
1 message

R4B PENRO Palawan <penropalawan@denr.gov.ph> Mon, Sep 27, 2021 at 9:54 AM
To: Regional Office <denr8888mimaropa@yahoo.com>, RED MIMAROPA OFFICIAL-NEW <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
cloudrats2017@gmail.com

Dear Sir/Madam:

Good day!

Kindly confirm receipt of this email.

Thank you.

Yours truly,

ERIBERTO B. SAÑOS
Provincial Environment
and Natural Resources Officer

.............................. .........................
DENR-PENRO Palawan
Bgy. Sta. Monica
Puerto Princesa City
5300 Palawan 
PHILIPPINES

Email: penropalawan@denr.gov.ph
Website: www.denrpalawan.tk

Telephone Numbers: 
Office of the PENRO +63 (48) 434-8791
Information Desk +63 (48) 433-5638
Planning Office    +63 (48) 433-2050
Cashier's Office   +63 (48) 433-1391 
.............................. .........................

Virus-free. www.avast.com

8 attachments

2021-8932 004.jpg
159K

mailto:denrpalawan@yahoo.com
http://www.denrpalawan.tk/
https://www.avast.com/sig-email?utm_medium=email&utm_source=link&utm_campaign=sig-email&utm_content=webmail
https://www.avast.com/sig-email?utm_medium=email&utm_source=link&utm_campaign=sig-email&utm_content=webmail


2021-8932 003.jpg
294K

2021-8932 001.jpg
346K

2021-8932 005.jpg
340K

2021-8932 002.jpg
393K

2021-8932 006.jpg
348K

2021-8932 007.jpg

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17c24f61f18e7125&attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid=f_ku1zzew33&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17c24f61f18e7125&attid=0.2&disp=inline&realattid=f_ku1zzevy2&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17c24f61f18e7125&attid=0.3&disp=inline&realattid=f_ku1zzeui0&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17c24f61f18e7125&attid=0.4&disp=inline&realattid=f_ku1zzew84&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17c24f61f18e7125&attid=0.5&disp=inline&realattid=f_ku1zzevt1&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17c24f61f18e7125&attid=0.6&disp=inline&realattid=f_ku1zzewd5&safe=1&zw


336K

2021-8932 008.jpg
350K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17c24f61f18e7125&attid=0.7&disp=inline&realattid=f_ku1zzewh6&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17c24f61f18e7125&attid=0.8&disp=inline&realattid=f_ku1zzewl7&safe=1&zw

